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               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                        SATURDAY, November 2, 2013
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place TmPl No.              Name               Yr School                 Time        
===== ==== ==== ============================== == ====================== ======== 
    1    1  314 Jesse Reiser                   11 McHenry                15:03.24  I 
    2    2  215 Zach Dale                      11 Conant                 15:05.24  T 
    3    3  272 Angel Estrada                  12 Highland Park          15:12.57  I 
    4    4  293 Graham Brown                   11 Palatine               15:19.02  T 
    5    5  229 Billy Thomas                   12 Hoffman Estates        15:28.96  I 
    6    6  300 Matt Pereira                   9  Lake Zurich            15:30.10  T 
    7    7  202 David Rodriguez                11 Hersey                 15:34.51  T 
    8    8  201 Andy Philipose                 12 Hersey                 15:34.68  T 
    9    9  208 Harry Winter                   12 Fremd                  15:36.78  I 
   10   10  258 Pat Humen                      12 Libertyville           15:37.33  I 
   11   11  209 Nick Vucovich                  12 Fremd                  15:38.85  I 
   12   12  265 Dustin Macuiba                 10 Gurnee (Warren)        15:40.38  I 
   13   13  321 Dalyn Romig                    12 Fox Lake (Grant)       15:43.32    
   14   14  257 Kevin Salvano                  10 Buffalo Grove          15:45.59  T 
   15   15  252 Jake Wenzel                    11 Buffalo Grove          15:46.55  T 
   16   16  251 Tom Cleary                     10 Buffalo Grove          15:46.99  T 
   17   17  223 Mike Anderson                  11 Prospect               15:47.77    
   18   18  294 Argeni Bailon                  11 Palatine               15:48.07  T 
   19   19  222 Blake Hallman                  12 Prospect               15:48.24    
   20   20  280 Jared Borowsky                 10 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 15:49.26    
   21   21  207 Jack O'Neil                    12 Hersey                 15:52.56  T 
   22   22  230 Bryan Gamboa                   10 Hoffman Estates        15:53.69    
   23   23  315 Michael Hahndorf               10 McHenry                15:53.69    
   24   24  301 Will Llanos                    12 Lake Zurich            15:53.69  T 
   25   25  250 Steven Salvano                 12 Buffalo Grove          15:54.90  T 
   26   26  302 Dave Brown                     12 Lake Zurich            15:55.22  T 
   27   27  217 James Janczy                   11 Conant                 15:56.97  T 
   28   28  203 Grant von der Lippe            11 Hersey                 15:57.85  T 
   29   29  205 Erick DeLoera                  12 Hersey                 15:59.32  T 
   30   30  216 Shujaat Sultan                 11 Conant                 16:00.86  T 
   31   31  210 Nick Macius                    12 Fremd                  16:01.03    
   32   32  243 Mike Frintner                  12 Elk Grove              16:02.14    
   33   33  307 Jake Herb                      12 Barrington             16:02.14    
   34   34  267 Jakob Martinez                 11 Gurnee (Warren)        16:03.01    
   35       335 Tim Howley                     11 Rolling Meadows        16:05.63    
   36   35  225 Ben Pederson                   12 Prospect               16:06.09    
   37   36  310 Kyle Monahan                   11 Barrington             16:07.16    
   38   37  295 Emil Kozakiewicz               12 Palatine               16:07.16  T 
   39   38  204 Kevin Ziegenhorn               11 Hersey                 16:09.09  T 
   40   39  303 Austin Kuehr                   12 Lake Zurich            16:11.39  T 
   41   40  279 Sam Oh                         11 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 16:12.07    
   42   41  309 Adam Phillips                  12 Barrington             16:14.37    
   43   42  254 Tripp Wallner                  11 Buffalo Grove          16:15.50  T 
   44   43  286 Andrew Ntim                    12 Zion-Benton            16:16.72    
   45   44  274 Brett Davidson                 10 Highland Park          16:16.72    
   46   45  256 Arturo Bautista                9  Buffalo Grove          16:17.38  T 
   47   46  219 James Pesce                    12 Conant                 16:19.05  T 
   48   47  297 Eddie Graham                   12 Palatine               16:19.19  T 
   49   48  296 Adam Brauer                    12 Palatine               16:20.20  T 
   50   49  266 Adam Shurson                   10 Gurnee (Warren)        16:20.51    
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   51   50  238 Justin Loquercio               10 Wheeling               16:20.85    
   52   51  237 Edwin Hernandez                11 Wheeling               16:20.98    
   53   52  298 Dean Kolar                     12 Palatine               16:23.09  T 
   54   53  268 Marcus Shamberg                12 Gurnee (Warren)        16:23.70    
   55   54  224 Max Daleiden                   12 Prospect               16:24.05    
   56   55  312 Jack Foley                     12 Barrington             16:24.05    
   57   56  206 Matt Stadnicki                 12 Hersey                 16:24.55  T 
   58   57  236 Cole Dammeier                  11 Wheeling               16:26.12    
   59   58  270 Pat Kreis                      12 Gurnee (Warren)        16:26.83    
   60   59  226 Alec Heyde                     10 Prospect               16:28.74    
   61   60  308 Pitcher Seagrist               12 Barrington             16:28.74    
   62       340 Maor Kramer                    12 Deerfield              16:28.74    
   63   61  323 Jorge Costilla                 12 Fox Lake (Grant)       16:29.44    
   64   62  306 Matt Reninger                  12 Lake Zurich            16:30.25  T 
   65   63  311 Alex Maher                     10 Barrington             16:30.27    
   66   64  284 Alex Mazursky                  12 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 16:30.49    
   67   65  231 Shiv Patel                     10 Hoffman Estates        16:30.54    
   68   66  244 Joey Kraemer                   12 Elk Grove              16:30.86    
   69   67  212 Joe Smaga                      10 Fremd                  16:32.77    
   70   68  245 Sam Marra                      12 Elk Grove              16:32.80    
   71   69  227 Will Lussenhop                 12 Prospect               16:33.62    
   72   70  316 Tyler Lay                      10 McHenry                16:33.69    
   73   71  313 Konrad Eiring                  11 Barrington             16:35.05    
   74   72  260 Atticus Rush                   12 Libertyville           16:35.22    
   75   73  324 Frank Cardy                    11 Fox Lake (Grant)       16:36.66    
   76   74  255 Eli Hinkle                     11 Buffalo Grove          16:36.90  T 
   77   75  232 Matt Petersen                  10 Hoffman Estates        16:39.54    
   78   76  304 Justin Shim                    11 Lake Zurich            16:39.54  T 
   79       344 Ivan Juarez                    11 Waukegan               16:40.04    
   80   77  211 Danny Johnson                  12 Fremd                  16:40.37    
   81   78  329 Tommy Melone                   10 Crystal Lake(South)    16:40.43    
   82   79  218 Joel Almodovar                 11 Conant                 16:40.69  T 
   83       345 Alex Ratkovich                 9  Cary Grove             16:40.71    
   84   80  214 Matt Fossing                   11 Fremd                  16:40.87    
   85   81  262 Nick Seneczko                  11 Libertyville           16:42.33    
   86   82  281 Josh McMullen                  11 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 16:42.44    
   87   83  221 Chris Serrano                  10 Conant                 16:42.94  T 
   88       336 Aaron Sanchez                  12 Rolling Meadows        16:44.25    
   89   84  233 Thomas Simac                   12 Hoffman Estates        16:44.55    
   90   85  289 Lucas Unze                     12 Zion-Benton            16:45.07    
   91   86  328 Jonathon Prus                  9  Crystal Lake(South)    16:46.77    
   92   87  287 Angel Arroyo                   12 Zion-Benton            16:47.09    
   93       342 Bryce Richards                 11 Mundelein              16:47.09    
   94   88  246 Mike Banasik                   10 Elk Grove              16:47.16    
   95       348 Michael Saxon                  11 Cary Grove             16:47.17    
   96   89  263 Max Roberts                    11 Libertyville           16:47.73    
   97   90  228 Max Crowninshield              10 Prospect               16:47.86    
   98   91  317 Daniel Tonyan                  10 McHenry                16:48.37    
   99   92  261 Scott Post                     12 Libertyville           16:50.19    
  100   93  322 Jeffrey Brundidge              11 Fox Lake (Grant)       16:50.59    
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Place TmPl No.              Name               Yr School                 Time        
===== ==== ==== ============================== == ====================== ======== 
  101       349 Todd Noreen                    11 Carpentersville(Dundee 16:51.71    
  102   94  259 Alex Zoellick                  11 Libertyville           16:53.29    
  103       346 Sang Seo                       10 Cary Grove             16:53.33    
  104   95  290 Isaac Murray                   12 Zion-Benton            16:54.44    
  105   96  325 Kyle Hatton                    12 Fox Lake (Grant)       16:54.75    
  106   97  273 Ben Casey                      11 Highland Park          16:55.49    
  107   98  264 Will Johnson                   10 Libertyville           16:55.49    
  108       337 Colin Piscitello               11 Rolling Meadows        16:55.54    
  109   99  213 Anders Dinterman               12 Fremd                  16:55.90    
  110  100  220 Dominick DeMore                11 Conant                 16:56.61  T 
  111  101  334 Justin Miller                  11 Crystal Lake(South)    16:57.47    
  112       347 John Cody                      11 Cary Grove             16:59.79    
  113  102  318 Jacob DeWitt                   9  McHenry                16:59.87    
  114  103  275 Jeremy Bloom                   12 Highland Park          17:01.83    
  115       343 Mickey Cardenas                11 Mundelein              17:02.35    
  116  104  239 Elliot Nabatov                 10 Wheeling               17:02.75    
  117  105  305 Matt Milner                    10 Lake Zurich            17:03.54  T 
  118  106  234 Michael Sanfillippo            11 Hoffman Estates        17:05.48    
  119  107  330 Doug Cain                      10 Crystal Lake(South)    17:09.03    
  120  108  269 Will Kellerhals                11 Gurnee (Warren)        17:09.49    
  121  109  271 Michael Kleine                 12 Gurnee (Warren)        17:10.51    
  122       338 Ark Wrobel                     12 Rolling Meadows        17:11.15    
  123  110  283 Paul Halliday                  11 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 17:13.94    
  124  111  331 David Lenzini                  12 Crystal Lake(South)    17:14.51    
  125  112  285 Paul Udoni                     9  Lincolnshire(Stevenson 17:15.26    
  126       339 Jonah Kaufmann                 10 Schaumburg             17:15.40    
  127  113  333 Drew Kopfman                   12 Crystal Lake(South)    17:15.59    
  128  114  288 Dakota Burroughs               12 Zion-Benton            17:15.93    
  129  115  291 Desmond Washington             11 Zion-Benton            17:16.62    
  130  116  240 Matt Hoffman                   9  Wheeling               17:17.90    
  131  117  241 Drew Schwartz                  11 Wheeling               17:20.65    
  132  118  235 Nathan Otto                    10 Hoffman Estates        17:23.44    
  133  119  319 Zach Weaver                    11 McHenry                17:24.86    
  134  120  326 Matt Marander                  11 Fox Lake (Grant)       17:24.86    
  135  121  249 Campbell Kraemer               10 Elk Grove              17:24.97    
  136  122  332 Timmy Siesennop                10 Crystal Lake(South)    17:27.13    
  137  123  278 Dylan Kahn                     11 Highland Park          17:27.13    
  138  124  282 Jeremy Bloomfield              12 Lincolnshire(Stevenson 17:27.99    
  139  125  248 Zach Pindras                   12 Elk Grove              17:28.63    
  140  126  242 Joe Swiech                     10 Wheeling               17:29.00    
  141  127  247 Ryan Hennessy                  12 Elk Grove              17:35.10    
  142  128  320 Spencer Olea                   9  McHenry                17:44.78    
  143  129  292 Kenneth Caples                 11 Zion-Benton            17:48.37    
  144  130  277 Andrew Huddleston              11 Highland Park          17:51.21    
  145       341 Billy Anderson                 11 Deerfield              17:58.59    
  146  131  276 Griffin Bojan                  12 Highland Park          18:03.34    
  147  132  327 Rigo Mejia                     11 Fox Lake (Grant)       18:16.62    
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    93  Hersey                                      (15:47.78  78:58.92 0:24.81)
==========================================================
  1      7   202 David Rodriguez                           15:34.51
  2      8   201 Andy Philipose                            15:34.68
  3     21   207 Jack O'Neil                               15:52.56
  4     28   203 Grant von der Lippe                       15:57.85
  5     29   205 Erick DeLoera                             15:59.32
  6   ( 38)  204 Kevin Ziegenhorn                          16:09.09
  7   ( 56)  206 Matt Stadnicki                            16:24.55

  2.   112  Buffalo Grove                               (15:53.90  79:29.53 0:29.91)
==========================================================
  1     14   257 Kevin Salvano                             15:45.59
  2     15   252 Jake Wenzel                               15:46.55
  3     16   251 Tom Cleary                                15:46.99
  4     25   250 Steven Salvano                            15:54.90
  5     42   254 Tripp Wallner                             16:15.50
  6   ( 45)  256 Arturo Bautista                           16:17.38
  7   ( 74)  255 Eli Hinkle                                16:36.90

  3.   154  Palatine                                    (15:58.72  79:53.64 1:01.18)
==========================================================
  1      4   293 Graham Brown                              15:19.02
  2     18   294 Argeni Bailon                             15:48.07
  3     37   295 Emil Kozakiewicz                          16:07.16
  4     47   297 Eddie Graham                              16:19.19
  5     48   296 Adam Brauer                               16:20.20
  6   ( 52)  298 Dean Kolar                                16:23.09

  4.   157  Lake Zurich                                 (16:00.13  80:00.65 1:00.15)
==========================================================
  1      6   300 Matt Pereira                              15:30.10
  2     24   301 Will Llanos                               15:53.69
  3     26   302 Dave Brown                                15:55.22
  4     39   303 Austin Kuehr                              16:11.39
  5     62   306 Matt Reninger                             16:30.25
  6   ( 76)  304 Justin Shim                               16:39.54
  7   (105)  305 Matt Milner                               17:03.54

  5.   184  Conant                                      (16:00.56  80:02.81 1:35.45)
==========================================================
  1      2   215 Zach Dale                                 15:05.24
  2     27   217 James Janczy                              15:56.97
  3     30   216 Shujaat Sultan                            16:00.86
  4     46   219 James Pesce                               16:19.05
  5     79   218 Joel Almodovar                            16:40.69
  6   ( 83)  221 Chris Serrano                             16:42.94
  7   (100)  220 Dominick DeMore                           16:56.61
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5.   184  Prospect                                    (16:06.97  80:34.89 0:40.97)
==========================================================
  1     17   223 Mike Anderson                             15:47.77
  2     19   222 Blake Hallman                             15:48.24
  3     35   225 Ben Pederson                              16:06.09
  4     54   224 Max Daleiden                              16:24.05
  5     59   226 Alec Heyde                                16:28.74
  6   ( 69)  227 Will Lussenhop                            16:33.62
  7   ( 90)  228 Max Crowninshield                         16:47.86

  7.   195  Fremd                                       (16:05.96  80:29.80 1:03.59)
==========================================================
  1      9   208 Harry Winter                              15:36.78
  2     11   209 Nick Vucovich                             15:38.85
  3     31   210 Nick Macius                               16:01.03
  4     67   212 Joe Smaga                                 16:32.77
  5     77   211 Danny Johnson                             16:40.37
  6   ( 80)  214 Matt Fossing                              16:40.87
  7   ( 99)  213 Anders Dinterman                          16:55.90

  8.   206  Gurnee (Warren)                             (16:10.88  80:54.43 0:46.45)
==========================================================
  1     12   265 Dustin Macuiba                            15:40.38
  2     34   267 Jakob Martinez                            16:03.01
  3     49   266 Adam Shurson                              16:20.51
  4     53   268 Marcus Shamberg                           16:23.70
  5     58   270 Pat Kreis                                 16:26.83
  6   (108)  269 Will Kellerhals                           17:09.49
  7   (109)  271 Michael Kleine                            17:10.51

  9.   225  Barrington                                  (16:15.29  81:16.46 0:26.60)
==========================================================
  1     33   307 Jake Herb                                 16:02.14
  2     36   310 Kyle Monahan                              16:07.16
  3     41   309 Adam Phillips                             16:14.37
  4     55   312 Jack Foley                                16:24.05
  5     60   308 Pitcher Seagrist                          16:28.74
  6   ( 63)  311 Alex Maher                                16:30.27
  7   ( 71)  313 Konrad Eiring                             16:35.05

 10.   251  Hoffman Estates                             (16:15.45  81:17.28 1:15.59)
==========================================================
  1      5   229 Billy Thomas                              15:28.96
  2     22   230 Bryan Gamboa                              15:53.69
  3     65   231 Shiv Patel                                16:30.54
  4     75   232 Matt Petersen                             16:39.54
  5     84   233 Thomas Simac                              16:44.55
  6   (106)  234 Michael Sanfillippo                       17:05.48
  7   (118)  235 Nathan Otto                               17:23.44
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11.   287  McHenry                                     (16:15.77  81:18.86 1:56.63)
==========================================================
  1      1   314 Jesse Reiser                              15:03.24
  2     23   315 Michael Hahndorf                          15:53.69
  3     70   316 Tyler Lay                                 16:33.69
  4     91   317 Daniel Tonyan                             16:48.37
  5    102   318 Jacob DeWitt                              16:59.87
  6   (119)  319 Zach Weaver                               17:24.86
  7   (128)  320 Spencer Olea                              17:44.78

 12.   316  Lincolnshire(Stevenson)                     (16:29.64  82:28.20 1:24.68)
==========================================================
  1     20   280 Jared Borowsky                            15:49.26
  2     40   279 Sam Oh                                    16:12.07
  3     64   284 Alex Mazursky                             16:30.49
  4     82   281 Josh McMullen                             16:42.44
  5    110   283 Paul Halliday                             17:13.94
  6   (112)  285 Paul Udoni                                17:15.26
  7   (124)  282 Jeremy Bloomfield                         17:27.99

 13.   336  Fox Lake (Grant)                            (16:30.95  82:34.76 1:11.43)
==========================================================
  1     13   321 Dalyn Romig                               15:43.32
  2     61   323 Jorge Costilla                            16:29.44
  3     73   324 Frank Cardy                               16:36.66
  4     93   322 Jeffrey Brundidge                         16:50.59
  5     96   325 Kyle Hatton                               16:54.75
  6   (120)  326 Matt Marander                             17:24.86
  7   (132)  327 Rigo Mejia                                18:16.62

 14.   344  Libertyville                                (16:30.56  82:32.80 1:12.86)
==========================================================
  1     10   258 Pat Humen                                 15:37.33
  2     72   260 Atticus Rush                              16:35.22
  3     81   262 Nick Seneczko                             16:42.33
  4     89   263 Max Roberts                               16:47.73
  5     92   261 Scott Post                                16:50.19
  6   ( 94)  259 Alex Zoellick                             16:53.29
  7   ( 98)  264 Will Johnson                              16:55.49

 15.   370  Highland Park                               (16:34.74  82:53.74 2:14.56)
==========================================================
  1      3   272 Angel Estrada                             15:12.57
  2     44   274 Brett Davidson                            16:16.72
  3     97   273 Ben Casey                                 16:55.49
  4    103   275 Jeremy Bloom                              17:01.83
  5    123   278 Dylan Kahn                                17:27.13
  6   (130)  277 Andrew Huddleston                         17:51.21
  7   (131)  276 Griffin Bojan                             18:03.34
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 16.   375  Elk Grove                                   (16:39.58  83:17.93 1:22.83)
==========================================================
  1     32   243 Mike Frintner                             16:02.14
  2     66   244 Joey Kraemer                              16:30.86
  3     68   245 Sam Marra                                 16:32.80
  4     88   246 Mike Banasik                              16:47.16
  5    121   249 Campbell Kraemer                          17:24.97
  6   (125)  248 Zach Pindras                              17:28.63
  7   (127)  247 Ryan Hennessy                             17:35.10

 17.   378  Wheeling                                    (16:41.72  83:28.60 0:57.05)
==========================================================
  1     50   238 Justin Loquercio                          16:20.85
  2     51   237 Edwin Hernandez                           16:20.98
  3     57   236 Cole Dammeier                             16:26.12
  4    104   239 Elliot Nabatov                            17:02.75
  5    116   240 Matt Hoffman                              17:17.90
  6   (117)  241 Drew Schwartz                             17:20.65
  7   (126)  242 Joe Swiech                                17:29.00

 18.   424  Zion-Benton                                 (16:47.85  83:59.25 0:59.21)
==========================================================
  1     43   286 Andrew Ntim                               16:16.72
  2     85   289 Lucas Unze                                16:45.07
  3     87   287 Angel Arroyo                              16:47.09
  4     95   290 Isaac Murray                              16:54.44
  5    114   288 Dakota Burroughs                          17:15.93
  6   (115)  291 Desmond Washington                        17:16.62
  7   (129)  292 Kenneth Caples                            17:48.37

 19.   483  Crystal Lake(South)                         (16:57.64  84:48.21 0:34.08)
==========================================================
  1     78   329 Tommy Melone                              16:40.43
  2     86   328 Jonathon Prus                             16:46.77
  3    101   334 Justin Miller                             16:57.47
  4    107   330 Doug Cain                                 17:09.03
  5    111   331 David Lenzini                             17:14.51
  6   (113)  333 Drew Kopfman                              17:15.59
  7   (122)  332 Timmy Siesennop                           17:27.13


